
STANDING COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
EXPLANATION OF BUDGET ITEMS

PROFESSIONAL AND OTHER SERVICES

1. Professional Services (0401)
Expert consultants:
a) Mr. W.M. Price

Independent assessment of the condition
of the railway lines between Truro and
Sydney, Nova Scotia

b) Mr. Rand H. Matheson
Study on the proposed sale by CN of the
former Intercolonial railway line between
Truro and Sydney, Nova Scotia

c) R.L. Banks & Associates

d) to be determined

2. Hospitality - Committee (0410)

3. Meals (0415)
Working lunches and dinners

TRANSPORTATION AND COMMUNICATIONS

1. Telecommunications (0223)

2. Postage Freight and Courier Service (0213)

$ 3,068.83

$ 500.00

$ 2,750.00

$ 931.17

$ 500.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 8,750.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 8,750.00

$ 500.00

ALL OTHER EXPENDITURES

1. Books, newspaper and periodicals (0702)

2. Contingencies (0799)

$ 250.00

$ 500.00
+

$ 750.00

TOTAL

$ 750.00

$ 750.00

$ 10,000

SENATE DEBATES February 27, 1992


