STANDING COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS EXPLANATION OF BUDGET ITEMS

PROFESSIONAL AND OTHER SERVICES

1.	Professional Services (0401) Expert consultants:		
	a) Mr. W.M. Price Independent assessment of the condition of the railway lines between Truro and Sydney, Nova Scotia	\$ 3,068.83	
	 b) Mr. Rand H. Matheson Study on the proposed sale by CN of the former Intercolonial railway line between Truro and Sydney, Nova Scotia 	\$ 500.00	
	c) R.L. Banks & Associates	\$ 2,750.00	
	d) to be determined	\$ 931.17	
2.	Hospitality - Committee (0410)	\$ 500.00	
3.	Meals (0415) Working lunches and dinners	\$ 1,000.00 +	
		\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00
TRA	NSPORTATION AND COMMUNICATIONS		
1.	Telecommunications (0223)	\$ 250.00	
2.	Postage Freight and Courier Service (0213)	\$ 250.00 +	
		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
ALL	OTHER EXPENDITURES		·
1.	Books, newspaper and periodicals (0702)	\$ 250.00	
2.	Contingencies (0799)	\$ 500.00	
		+	\$ 750.00
		\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00 +

TOTAL

\$ 10,000